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Name Affiliation Attendee Email

Anthony Benyola Toms River abenyola@tomsrivertownship.com

Bob Walling OC Health Dept. rwalling@ochd.org

Dave Leutwyler Plumsted dleutwyler@plumsted.org

Eric Wojciechowski Seaside Park ewoj@seasideparknj.org

John Bethanis Tuckerton jbethanis@tuckertonborough.com

John Grogan Tuckerton jgrogan@tuckertonborough.com

Joy Bragen-Edly Pt. Pleasant jedly@ptboro.com

Matthew Ambrosio Ocean Twp. dpw@oceannj.gov

Oscar Cradle, Sr. South Toms River osccrd@aol.com

Phil Roux Lakewood proux@lakewoodnj.gov

S. Adam Curts Bay Head acurtis@bayheadnj.us

Tony Ruiz Lakewood truiz@lakewoodnj.gov

brian golla Long Beach Twp. bgolla@longbeachtownship.com

daniel dries Manchester ddries@manchestertwp.com

nicholas engroff Eagleswood nengroff@eagleswoodtwpnj.us

patrick Lakewood pdonnelly@lakewoodnj.gov

Briana Lombard Harvey Cedars blombard@harveycedars.org

Gabriel Silva Beachwood thegibsta@gmail.com

RKuhne OC Solid Waste rkuhne@co.ocean.nj.us

Kathy Guerrero Barnegat Light kathy.guerrero@barnegatlight.org

Anthony Benyola Toms River abenyola@tomsrivertownship.com

Robert Rossi Ship Bottom rrossi@shipbottom.org

Barbara Terregino Seaside Heights bterregino@gmail.com

jim obrien Long Beach Twp. job75@comcast.net

Irina Darrar Jackson idarrar@jacksontwpnj.net

Lori Stogdill Lavallette lori128@optimum.net

patricia totaro Brick ptotaro@twp.brick.nj.us

Patricia Kile Pt. Pleasant Beach pkile@pointbeach.org

Sean McLaughlin OC Solid Waste smclaughlin@co.ocean.nj.us

Tanara Hall OC Solid Waste thall@co.ocean.nj.us

Sandra Blain-Snow OC Solid Waste sblain-snow@co.ocean.nj.us


